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This directory is a collection of service providers 
I have used, client suggestions and some of 

those from my colleagues.
Sometimes there are websites, other times  

it’s just the person’s name. I would like to add, 
while at the time of printing, all of these  

referrals were considered ‘great’, sometimes 
things change. 

If you have a great experience with someone 
I would love to know, if the experience isn’t as 

awesome please also share.



APPRAISERS
Angela Oliveira
416.579.1974

Michael Kavluk 
kavluk@sympatico.ca 
416.698.3333

Johnny Knell
416.939.0778
Knellappraisals@gmail.com

APPLIANCE REPAIR
Van Lang with All Star Appliance
Van@allstarappliance.co
416.989.6883

Eugene
647.262.7747

For high end appliances:
Kampen Appliance
kampenappliance.com

Architects (high end unique projects)
Bozco and Verity
boszkoandverity.com

ASBESTOS REMOVAL
A&O Asbestos Removal
Anthony Singh
416.254.5419

AUDIO/VISUAL
Great Metropolitan Sound
www.greatmet.com

BASEMENT UNDERPINNING
James Rutherford
Swansea Contracting
416.300.1971

Tim - Focus Construction
289.242.8930
info@focusconstructiongta.com

CARPET CLEANER
Caio Velasco
647.830.8722

Canadian Steam Carpet Cleaning 
Alan
work: 416.638.9100 / cell: 416.820.0993

From Dark to Light
Nikola
647.877.5977

CHIMNEY REPAIR
A1 Quality Chimney
a1qualitychimney.com

CONTRACTORS
Dunhill Construction
Luke Pryshlak
416.879.5853
luke@dunhillconstruction.ca

Tim - Focus Construction
289.242.8930
info@focusconstructiongta.com

Black Sparrow
Murillo
647.895.5906
murillo@blacksparrowcontracting.com

DECLUTTERING
Monika
416.908.1181

DRAPES
Ekocouture Custom Drapes
102-66 Portland Street Toronto
416.594.1818

DUCT CLEANER 
In case you don’t want to use one of the many 
random calls you get for it...

Power Vac Toronto
647.735.3796
powervactoronto.ca
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ELECTRICIAN
Rushforth Electric 
rushforth-electric.com

Ryan Roper - Ropes Electric
416.320.1616
ryan@ropeselectric.com

Kyle Smith
647.376.7648
kyle@ksselectric.com

ENGINEER - STRUCTURAL
David
226.978.0906

FIREPLACE STUFF
Marsh’s Stoves & Fireplaces
416.762.4582

FLOORING
Traditional Hardwood
Robert Kertesz
647.505.4888 
robert@traditionalhardwood.ca

Angelo 
416.417.9983
ahflooring.ca

DO NOT RECOMMEND:
Khayeri Flooring
khayeriflooring.com

FLOORING REPAIR (HARDWOOD)
Capital Hardwood
Danny
416.726.6090

FLOORING REFINISHER
Liviu Acatrinei
905.693.2404

FURNACE/HEATING/HVAC
Sipco Heating and Air Conditioning Ltd.
416.232.2262
www.sipco.ca

HVAC

Biss
bissheating.com

Hugo (also does appliances)
647.785.7609

Elran Granek
416.832.1409
heatingairconditioningtoronto.ca

Econo air 
econoairhc.com

Buttons Heating
buttonsheating.com

GARAGE DOOR REPAIR
Dodds
doddsdoors.com

Garage Door Geeks
647.933.6677  
or text: 647.406.3312, 647.928.5748

GENERAL HANDYPERSON
Corey Brown
416.931.6181
corey.brown9@gmail.com

Juan
consideritfixed.co

Shane
647.697.8456
info@shandyman.ca

HOME DECOR & FURNITURE PAINTING
poppyseedcreativeliving.ca
416.704.5367
jelena@poppyseedliving.com

JUNK REMOVAL
Cheap Garbage Bins
416.658.0000

Big Ben’s Junk Removal
bigbensjunkremoval.com

J&F Dump your Junk & Garbage
647.667.1704
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LANDSCAPING
David McEldon
david@dmlandscape.com
416.824.5263

River Walk Landscaping
MICHAEL@riverwalklandscaping.com
riverwalklandscaping.com/work

Jordan Bennett
bennettgroundworks@gmail.com

For all manner of tree maintenance  
and small jobs:
Oriole Landscaping
oriolelandscaping.com

For Concrete/Stone Masonry:
buttonsheating.com

For landscape renovations:
Hollander Landscaping
hollanderlandscaping.com

LOCKSMITH
Locksmiths and Safemen Security
38 Baldwin St, Toronto
416.597.1212

MAKE UP ARTIST
Esther Kieselhof
www.estherkieselhof.com
647.686.1889

MOULD REMOVAL
Green Life Restoration
glrestoration.ca

The Mold Guys
www.moldguy.ca

A&O Asbestos & Mould Removal
Anthony Singh
416.254.5419
www.aandocontracting.com

MORTGAGE BROKER
Lena Ohanjanians
lena@fusemortgage.ca

MOVERS
Hudson Movers
hudsonmovers.com
416.261.1499

Parker’s Movers
parkersmoving.ca
647.360.2675
aaron@parkersmoving.ca

Ryan at Tower Moving 
ryan@towermoving.com
647.955.MOVE

Moving and Delivery

Steve the Mover
416.704.1844 

Higher End Moves

AMJ - Alain Lambert 
ALambert@amjcampbell.com
416.567.5579

You Move Me
Ted
416.285.5355 

To Move Smaller Items

Rent-A-Son
647.370.9906

Jiffy
Text 647.490.1524

Marc - The Convenient Concierge
647.457.5262
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ORGANIZERS
SOS: Stacie’s Organizing Solutions
Stacie Ikka
647.766.0547
stacie.ikka@gmail.com

Rachael Stafford 
647.449.1248 
orderinthehouse.ca 

The Bare Abode
thebareabode.com
hello@thebareabode.com

Denise Lebar
416.992.5278 
info@mywisespace.com

Jen Rowe - The Neat Method
jen.rowe@neatmethod.com
neatmethod.com

OUTDOOR KITCHENS
A.D. Welding & Fabrication Inc.
adwelding.com

PACKERS
Claire Ward
afreshstarthome.ca
NOTE: some of the moving companies above 
also provide packing services

PAINTERS
Brushwerks
Coady
647.772.4026
brushwerks.ca

Mirna Backovic
IN COLOR
416.316.6268
incolorintouch.com

Chris Hughes 
crisphuespainting@gmail.com 
416.819.4477

Alex Joyce Encore Painting 
alex@encorepaintingltd.com

PEST CONTROL
Pest Control 24-hour
416.524.2778

PET SERVICES
Special Needs Pet Boarding
M.Michelle Nadon
416.533.6788
c4p@mediaintelligence.ca

PLUMBER
Cascade Plumbing
Paul
416.602.2128

Banwell Plumbing
www.banwellplumbing.com

Steve Stern
416.565.8840

Ken
647.889.4130

Mario
416.930.5882

REAL ESTATE AGENT
Jen Dumitrescu
Jen@JenD.ca
416.818.3924 

While I work primarily in Toronto, if you are 
looking to move or purchase another property in 
another city, province, or internationally, I have a 
network of agents all over. Just reach out and I 
will put you in touch with someone that provides 
great service. Know anyone looking for a real 
estate agent - I would love the opportunity to 
connect with them!

ROOFER
Dylan
647.967.3626

Bledi Sela
416.903.0857

Alpine Roofing
Renato
416.684.9752
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RUG CLEANER
Love your rug
1 866.364.6732
www.loveyourrug.ca

TENANT CONCERNS
(If you are a landlord)

Bita Di Lisi
stonegatelegalservices@gmail.com

LICENSED PARALEGAL  
AND NOTARY PUBLIC
Stonegate Legal Services 
Professional Corporation
stonegatelegalservices.ca

UPHOLSTERY
Angel Interiors & Custom Upholstery
695 St Clair Ave W, Toronto
John Angel
johnangel@rogers.com
416.537.9169

Chris Predie
905.452.0656 or 647.838.3064
cpqualityfurniture@gmail.com

WATCH REPAIR
L.E. Jewellers
l-e-jewellers.myshopify.com

WATERPROOFING
Canadian Foundation - Waterproofing Repair
Mike & Mark 
437.988.2110

WINDOW CLEANERS
Shine Windows and Eaves
416.949.3874

WINE CONSULTANT
Matt Woo
matt@halpernwine.com
416.889.3050

MUSKOKA OPTIONS
And just in case you like to travel up north here 
are some other options:

AIR CONDITIONING
Tebby Air Conditioning & Heating
496 Muskoka Rd 3 N, Huntsville
705.789.1711

ALARM SYSTEM
Alarm Pro Muskoka
79 Manitoba St, Bracebridge
705.645.7000

FURNITURE
Kelly’s Home Hardware
Furniture only
144 Hwy 60 East, Huntsville
705.789.0439

NURSERY
Sandhill Nursery
1686 Muskoka District Rd 3, Huntsville
705.789.5319

SCREENS
Muskoka Screens
1257 Milford Bay Rd, Mitford Bay
705.641.9516

SPORTS CLINIC
Reactivate Sports Clinic
10 Howland Rd, Huntsville
705.689.7600
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